China  - Outbound to Australia
CY
2000
ANL WANGARATTA 017S AEA2-AWR-017-S 25-Dec 27-Dec 11-Jan 13-Jan 16-Jan
ANL WARRAIN 017S AEA2-AWN-017-S 1-Jan 3-Jan 18-Jan 20-Jan 23-Jan
OOCL BRISBANE 005S AEA2-OBB-005-S 8-Jan 10-Jan 25-Jan 27-Jan 30-Jan
NEWPORT BRIDGE 009S AEA2-KNB-009-S 15-Jan 17-Jan 1-Feb 3-Feb 6-Feb
KATSURAGI 013S AEA2-KAT-013-S 22-Jan 24-Jan 8-Feb 10-Feb 13-Feb
MOL ENTERPRISE 012S AEA2-MEN-012-S 29-Jan 31-Jan 15-Feb 17-Feb 20-Feb
ANL WANGARATTA 018S AEA2-AWR-018-S 5-Feb 7-Feb 22-Feb 24-Feb 27-Feb
CY
2000
COSCO SHENZHEN 050W MAX-CSZ-050-W 28-Dec 30-Dec 17-Jan 31-Jan 24-Jan 27-Jan
COSCO LONG BEACH 055W MAX-CLH-055-W 4-Jan 6-Jan 24-Jan 7-Feb 31-Jan 3-Feb
COSCO SEATTLE 054W MAX-CCL-054-W 11-Jan 13-Jan 31-Jan 14-Feb 7-Feb 10-Feb
COSCO VANCOUVER 050W MAX-CVO-050-W 18-Jan 20-Jan 7-Feb 21-Feb 14-Feb 17-Feb
NYK CANOPUS 078W MAX-CAN-078-W 25-Jan 27-Jan 14-Feb 28-Feb 21-Feb 24-Feb
COSCO YOKOHAMA 053W MAX-CYA-053-W 1-Feb 3-Feb 21-Feb 7-Mar 28-Feb 3-Mar
COSCO SHENZHEN 051W MAX-CSZ-051-W 8-Feb 10-Feb 28-Feb 14-Mar 7-Mar 10-Mar
(ETA)
Vessel VOY
NIN
Closing (ETD)